Surface & Suspended
Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvis.co.uk   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting
Information is subject to change without notice. *Warranty terms and conditions apply. Onsite warranties on request.
Technical
• Input Voltage AC 100-240V
• CRI 80
• Beam Angle 106°
• Operating Temp. -35 to +45°C
• Materials Extruded Aluminium & Polycarbonate
• IP Rating IP20
• Suspension Cable                  2m AC Cable/Suspension
• Dimmable DALI Dimmable
• Emergency Output 237Lm
Halo
Decorative Circular Pendant
HALO
Part Code ØSize
(Outer)
ØSize
(Inner)
Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
HALOSPEC-38-600NW 660mm 540mm 38W 95Lm/cW 3610Lm 4000K
HALOSPEC-55-900NW 900mm 780mm 55W 95Lm/cW 5225Lm 4000K
HALOSPEC-75-1200NW 1200mm 1080mm 75W 95Lm/cW 7125Lm 4000K
HALOSPEC-94-1500NW 1500mm 1380mm 94W 95Lm/cW 8930Lm 4000K
HALOSPEC-126-2000NW 2060mm 1940mm 126W 95Lm/cW 11970Lm 4000K
HALOSPEC-151-2400NW 2460mm 2340mm 151W 95Lm/cW 14345Lm 4000K
Option Option Code
3 Hour Emergency +/EM
Dimming Options See Below -
Contact Office
Indirect Option
Available
Contact Office
Dimensions - Outer Diameter
Halo Spec
Internal
Application
Aluminium
Housing
2m
Cable
White Available On Request
Ø660
Ø540
Ø900
Ø780
Ø1200
Ø1080
Ø15
00
Ø1380
Ø2060
Ø1940
Ø2460
Ø2340
Ø660mm
Ø900mm
Ø1200mm
Ø1500mm
Ø2060mm
Ø2460mm
Direct/Indirect
& Tri-Colour
Options
Coming Soon
10
HALOSPEC-38-600NW
HALOSPEC-55-900NW
HALOSPEC-75-1200NW
HALOSPEC-94-1500NW
HALOSPEC-126-2000NW
HALOSPEC-151-2400NW